CITY WL
•    High performance monolithic lens for maximum spacings and optical efficiency
•    Maximum of 13m spacing, at 3m mounting height
•    Maximum of 16m emergency spacings, at 3m mounting height
CITY WL
•    High performance monolithic lens for maximum spacings
and optical efficiency
•    Maximum of 13m spacing, at 3m mounting height
•    Maximum of 16m emergency spacings, at 3m mounting
height
•    Dark Sky Optic to reduce upward light output with less
than 2% ULOR
•    Ideal for entrance areas and exterior perimiter lighting
Lighting for a Living
High performance wall light
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
CWL90NWB 7W - 4000K - BLACK 900 7 129 2.97
CWL90NWG 7W - 4000K - GREY 7 129 2.97
CWL90WWB 7W - 3000K - BLACK 900 7 129 2.97
CWL90WWG 7W - 3000K - GREY 900 7 129 2.97
CWL160NWB 11W - 4000K - BLACK 1600 11 145 2.99
CWL160NWG 11W - 4000K - GREY 1600 11 145 2.99
CWL160WWB 11W - 3000K - BLACK 1600 11 145 2.99
CWL160WWG 11W - 3000K - GREY 1600 11 145 2.99